Part 16:

English

149.

Vietnamese

150,

S. I didn’t hear you

151.

T. Look this way

132,

U. Listen to me, please?

153.

V. Really?

154.

W. Keep silent, please

133,

156.

L&y,

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

X. Focus, please

Y. Pay attention, please

Z. Justdo it, please

A. Really!

B. Time’s up

C. Look at me, please

D. One more time

E. Keep it down, please

F. Speak louder, please

G. Can you say that again?
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