

## Part 16:

English	Vietnamese
149.	S. I didn't hear you
150.	T. Look this way
151.	U. Listen to me, please?
152.	V. Really?
153.	W. Keep silent, please
154.	X. Focus, please
155.	Y. Pay attention, please
156.	Z. Just do it, please
157.	A. Really!
158.	B. Time's up
159.	C. Look at me, please
160.	D. One more time
161.	E. Keep it down, please
162.	F. Speak louder, please
163.	G. Can you say that again?